
Nr.: Name Fahrerland P S2 S3 S4

1 Moltinger Bert Österreich 106 224 314 402

2 Gregor Lieb Deutschland 108 213 319 403

3 Kuno Eich Deutschland 204 307

4 Jannis Garcia Deutschland 110

6 Kay Starke Deutschland 220

7 Lohtar Starke Deutschland 223

8 Mašek Jan Tschechien 303

9 Jiří Wáwra Tschechien 114 202 326 408

10 Rosta Matyasko Tschechien 109 205 320 411

11 Martin Matyasko Tschechien 107 211 317 401

12 Iryna Lauenstein Schweiz 210

13 Ernst Bucher Schweiz 304

14 Andres Honegger Schweiz 316 406

15 Reichert Werner Deutschland 112 222 305

16 Mann Klaus Deutschland 221

17 Gerald Eder Österreich 111 228 321 404

18 Danny Slinger Österreich 104 230 301 409

19 Axel Schatzinger Österreich 105 225 310

20 Lubos Duchek Tschechien 203 315 407

21 Franz Lieb Deutschland 113 227 308 410

22 Paul Wegscheider Österreich 229

23 Mario Schöttl Österreich 101 208 312

24 Claus Heß Deutschland 318

25 Jürgen Schmid Deutschland 103 226 313

26 Jiří Pstružina Tschechien 115 201 311 405

27 Hans-Dieter Illy Deutschland 206

28 Jakob Altenberger Österreich 214 322

29 Michael Schleifer Deutschland 212

30 Petra Schleifer Deutschland 219

31 Milan Červený Tschechien 217 302

32 Jan Červený Tschechien 207 323

33 Tomáš Kukačka Tschechien 215 324

34 Knut Schlicke Deutschland 325

35 Vladislav Kovanda Tschechien 102 216 309

36 Ulrich Klatt Deutschland 218

Nennliste EM 2022 Startnummern je Fahrzeugklasse



1 Mario Schöttl Österreich 101 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 Jürgen Schmid Deutschland 103 6 6 6 0 18 2

10 Jannis Garcia Deutschland 110 12 0 0 20 32 3

4 Danny Slinger Österreich 104 0 0 0 66 66 4

2 Vladislav Kovanda Tschechien 102 52 20 6 0 78 5

13 Franz Lieb Deutschland 113 0 8 6 80 94 6

8 Gregor Lieb Deutschland 108 80 8 0 8 96 7

6 Moltinger Bert Österreich 106 6 6 0 100 112 8

5 Axel Schatzinger Österreich 105 0 0 80 74 154 9 wertung mit Zeit

11 Gerald Eder Österreich 111 22 0 12 120 154 10 wertung mit Zeit

15 Jiří Pstružina Tschechien 115 24 42 28 182 276 11

14 Jiří Wáwra Tschechien 114 71 118 78 40 307 12

7 Martin Matyasko Tschechien 107 16 8 110 180 314 13

9 Rosta Matyasko Tschechien 109 130 14 938 168 1250 14

12 Reichert Werner Deutschland 112 370 74 1260 120 1824 15
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8 Mario Schöttl Österreich 208 14 6 0 6 26 1

27 Danny Slinger Österreich 230 6 14 18 6 44 2

26 Paul Wegscheider Österreich 229 8 8 30 22 68 3

22 Axel Schatzinger Österreich 225 0 6 30 40 76 4

25 Gerald Eder Österreich 228 20 30 34 0 84 5

21 Moltinger Bert Österreich 224 0 12 6 80 98 6

11 Martin Matyasko Tschechien 211 6 36 6 68 116 7

1 Jiří Pstružina Tschechien 201 48 0 0 72 120 8

23 Jürgen Schmid Deutschland 226 0 6 32 86 124 9

14 Tomáš Kukačka Tschechien 215 90 14 36 12 152 10

5 Rosta Matyasko Tschechien 205 14 8 126 8 156 11

16 Milan Červený Tschechien 217 102 20 34 74 230 12

15 Vladislav Kovanda Tschechien 216 12 178 92 6 288 13

18 Petra Schleifer Deutschland 219 69 22 38 170 299 14

2 Jiří Wáwra Tschechien 202 82 14 182 36 314 15

6 Hans-Dieter Illy Deutschland 206 164 62 136 22 384 16

7 Jan Červený Tschechien 207 120 80 42 145 387 17

20 Reichert Werner Deutschland 222 151 60 110 86 407 18

9 Claus Heß Deutschland 209 40 54 228 124 446 19

13 Gregor Lieb Deutschland 213 74 176 157 118 525 20

24 Franz Lieb Deutschland 227 80 12 261 192 545 21

12 Michael Schleifer Deutschland 212 113 146 142 222 623 22

4 Kuno Eich Deutschland 204 235 64 204 128 631 23

19 Mann Klaus Deutschland 221 316 66 382 230 994 24
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1 Danny Slinger Österreich 301 0 22 30 72 124 1

11 Mario Schöttl Österreich 312 14 6 54 104 178 2

18 Gregor Lieb Deutschland 319 64 28 106 42 240 3

13 Moltinger Bert Österreich 314 62 20 28 138 248 4

20 Gerald Eder Österreich 321 104 12 52 84 252 5

9 Axel Schatzinger Österreich 310 39 8 92 114 253 6

10 Jiří Pstružina Tschechien 311 76 30 88 72 266 7

24 Jiří Wáwra Tschechien 326 92 82 64 78 316 8

22 Tomáš Kukačka Tschechien 324 72 26 78 144 320 9

12 Jürgen Schmid Deutschland 313 66 66 219 24 375 10

19 Rosta Matyasko Tschechien 320 28 38 127 195 388 11

7 Franz Lieb Deutschland 308 108 90 144 116 458 12

16 Martin Matyasko Tschechien 317 42 20 172 300 534 13

2 Milan Červený Tschechien 302 18 58 290 240 606 14

21 Jan Červený Tschechien 323 172 78 210 204 664 15

3 Mašek Jan Tschechien 303 101 60 402 169 732 16

4 Ernst Bucher Schweiz 304 232 58 270 348 908 17

6 Kuno Eich Deutschland 307 150 317 366 204 1037 18

5 Reichert Werner Deutschland 305 428 239 378 144 1189 19

17 Claus Heß Deutschland 318 408 246 470 372 1496 20

8 Vladislav Kovanda Tschechien 309 26 60 1260 158 1504 21

23 Knut Schlicke Deutschland 325 612 306 887 1144 2949 22
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11 Rosta Matyasko Tschechien 411 14 38 64 92 208 1

9 Danny Slinger Österreich 409 20 22 176 38 256 2

4 Gerald Eder Österreich 404 34 12 70 158 274 3

5 Jiří Pstružina Tschechien 405 38 78 66 152 334 4

1 Martin Matyasko Tschechien 401 34 70 225 116 445 5

2 Moltinger Bert Österreich 402 141 60 218 158 577 6

3 Gregor Lieb Deutschland 403 164 50 268 246 728 7

10 Franz Lieb Deutschland 410 124 226 232 146 728 8

8 Jiří Wáwra Tschechien 408 198 464 76 38 776 9
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1 Paul Wegscheider Österreich 1

2 Jan Červený Tschechien 2
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Nächste EM 09.-10-09-2023 in Salzburg
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2022
Jugend Wertung


